                            NT1721
Neotec Semiconductor Ltd. 1/14 NT1721DS V2.30 2012/10/23
Battery Protection IC for 2-Cell
Features
 High Detection Accuracy
-Overcharge Detection: ±25 mV
-Overdischarge Detection: ±80 mV

Pin Configurations
  NT1721
Ordering Information
NT1721-XXX XX
 Package Type
 Q0: TSSOP8
 Version Type
Marking Information
1721XXX
 Version Type
For any changes to the detection voltage or other parameters, please contact Neotec.
Part Number
Overcharge
Detection Voltage
1,2
(VCU1,2)
Overcharge
Release
Voltage 1,2
(VCD1,2)
Overdischarge
Detection
Voltage1,2 (VDD1,2)
Overdischarge
Release
Voltage 1,2
(VDU1,2)
Discharge
Overcurrent
Detection Voltage 1
(VDOU1)
0 V Battery
Charging Function
NT1721-AB 4.35V  25mV 4.15V ± 50mV 2.30V ± 80mV 3.00V ± 100mV 0.30V ± 20mV Available
NT1721-EQK 4.35V  25mV 4.15V ± 50mV 2.30V ± 80mV 3.00V ± 100mV 0.15V ± 20mV Available
NT1721-EGK 4.35V  25mV 4.15V ± 50mV 2.70V ± 80mV 3.00V ± 100mV 0.15V ± 20mV Available
NT1721-RWK 3.85V  25mV 3.25V ± 50mV 2.00V ± 80mV 2.40V ± 100mV 0.15V ± 20mV Available
NT1721-YWK 3.85V  25mV 3.45V ± 50mV 2.00V ± 80mV 2.40V ± 100mV 0.15V ± 20mV Available
V1
DO
CO
VM VSS
VCC
V2
ICT
TSSOP-8
1
2
3
4 5
6
7
8V1
DO
CO
VM VSS
VCC
V2
ICT
TSSOP-8
1
2
3
4 5
6
7
8
                            NT1721
Neotec Semiconductor Ltd. 3/14 NT1721DS V2.30 2012/10/23
Pin Descriptions
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Symbol Descriptions  Rating Units